
2023 Governing Body Information 
Please enter the following official information for each member of your governing body. This information 

is required by Property Tax Code to be posted on your website and our website. 
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	Mailing Address 3_3: 
	Phone Number2: (361)387-7349
	Email Address2: clopez@driscollisd.us
	Title3: Board Secretary
	Full Name3: Joy Saenz
	Mailing Address2_1: PO Box 238
	Mailing Address2_2: Driscoll, TX 78351
	Mailing Address2_3: 
	Mailing Address1_1: PO Box 238
	Mailing Address1_2: Driscoll, TX 78351
	Mailing Address1_3: 
	Full Name1: Esmerelda (Lala) Zuniga
	Title2: Board Vice President
	Mailing Address3_1: PO Box 238
	Mailing Address3_2: Driscoll, TX 78351
	Phone Number3: (361)387-7349
	Title4: Alternate Secretary
	Full Name4: Tyler Stokes
	Mailing Address4_1: PO Box 238
	Mailing Address4_2: Driscoll, TX 78351
	Mailing Address4_3: 
	Phone Number4: (361)387-7349
	Email Address4: tstokes@driscollisd.us
	Title5: Trustee 
	Full Name5: Gloria Olivarez
	Mailing Address5_1: PO Box 238
	Mailing Address5_2: Driscoll, TX 78351
	Mailing Address5_3: 
	Phone Number5: (361)387-7349
	Email Address5: golivarez@driscollisd.us
	Full Name6: Priscilla Reyes
	Mailing Address6_1: PO Box 238
	Mailing Address6_2: Driscoll, TX 78351
	Mailing Address6_3: 
	Phone Number6: (361)387-7349
	Email Address6: preyes@driscollisd.us
	Title1: Board President 
	Full Name2: Cynthia Lopez
	Mailing Address7_1: PO Box 238
	Mailing Address7_2: Driscoll, TX 78351
	Mailing Address7_3: 
	Phone Number7: (361)387-7349
	Email Address7: mzamora@driscollisd.us
	Title6: Trustee 
	Title7: Trustee
	Full Name7: Mike Zamora
	Title8: 
	Full Name8: 
	Mailing Address8_1: 
	Mailing Address8_2: 
	Mailing Address8_3: 
	Phone Number8: 
	Email Address8: 
	Title9: 
	Full Name9: 
	Mailing Address9_1: 
	Mailing Address9_2: 
	Mailing Address9_3: 
	Phone Number9: 
	Email Address9: 
	Phone Number1: (361)387-7349
	Email Address1: lzuniga@driscollisd.us


